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STARTING ORDER 

FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 
 

FIG TRA World Cup 
03-05 OCTOBER 2025 

ANTIBES (FRA) 
 

Qualification 1 
Drawing of Lots 

INDIVIDUAL TRAMPOLINE 

  
Group 1 Group 1 

 

 

Group 2 Group 2 

 

 

IND Men IND Women 

 FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 49548 REGULUS Alexis FRA 

2 42093 KRIVANEC Max CZE 

3 48983 LOCHER Elia Joel SUI 

4 49653 YAMAZAKI Riku JPN 

5 44627 HOPFGARTNER Georg AUT 

6 31144 SANTOS Lucas POR 

7 53384 DIDENKO Maksim AIN 

8 42097 KUBIK Lukas CZE 

9 42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio GER 

10 7045 ABREU Diogo POR 

11 49238 KOLDKJAER Aksel DEN 
 

 FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 11909 LABROUSSE Lea FRA 
2 29066 MILETTE Sarah CAN 

3 66977 TAKAHASHI Akari JPN 

4 20015 ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi ESP 

5 7220 GOMES Camilla BRA 

6 10956 JANJGAVA Teona GEO 

7 42872 TANAKA Kiko JPN 

8 42920 ALAROVA Sofiia UKR 

 53650 MYTNIK Alexandra USA 

 

 FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 46088 TONELLI Marco ITA 

2 57172 CLOUTIER Etienne CAN 

3 9308 MIHALEV Mariyan BUL 

4 13813 VOGEL Fabian GER 

5 32650 LAVINO Marco ITA 

6 30397 PADILLA Ruben USA 

7 44660 PETROV Kaloyan BUL 

8 30417 PETERSEN Teis DEN 

9 60823 BEAULIEU Alex CAN 

10 42672 ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel POR 

 6507 SOEHN Keegan CAN 
 

 FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 9327 PENEVA Hristina BUL 

2 13549 BRETSCHER Clare USA 

3 31002 MISAWA Yuka JPN 

4 24204 RODRIGUEZ Melania ESP 

5 41638 AMANO Maia USA 

6 48660 UZUNOVA Mariyana BUL 

7 23984 METHOT Sophiane CAN 

8 40814 APAKIDZE Anano GEO 

9 41548 BROUSSE Clea FRA 
 

REVISED 
02.10.2025 
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(cont. IND) 

 
Group 3 Group 3 

 

 

 

 
Group 4 Group 4 

 

 

 

 
Group 5 

 FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele ITA 

2 24200 VILARASAU Robert ESP 

3 23269 SHOSTAK Aliaksei USA 
 14263 FERREIRA Pedro POR 

4 49206 DON Alexander CAN 

5 46459 SOUSA Gabriel BRA 

6 49129 SANDOMYRSKYI Davyd UKR 

7 41108 DIMITROV Martin BUL 

8 42706 MACCAGNAN Ryan USA 

9 24996 RIOU Florestan FRA 

 FIG 
Lic. 

 
NAME 

 
First Name 

 
NF 

1 42702 HARDER Trevor USA 

2 44157 DENOLF Rien BEL 

3 24918 SCHULDT Matthias GER 

4 41595 DEKLERCK Brent BEL 

5 6986 KISHI Daiki JPN 

6 55681 SOKOLOV Andrii UKR 

7 24201 VEGA David ESP 

8 38246 BILLIET Darwin BEL 

9 34499 FERRARI Santiago ARG 

10 36997 ALVES Goncalo SUI 

11 46478 MITA Yasufumi JPN 
 

 FIG 
Lic. 

 
NAME 

 
First Name 

 
NF 

 25418 KAASIK Krete EST 

1 25106 CORREIA Sofia POR 

2 33630 SANZ Erica ESP 

3 55863 NOGA-BARD Kasha CAN 

4 36354 JENSEN Smilla DEN 

5 49187 FLYNN Gabriella CAN 

6 46097 JURICKOVA Michaela CZE 

7 40815 RAGIMOVI Mariam GEO 

8 50337 COLUZZI Silvia ITA 
 

 FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 34656 KLINGENBJERG Kristoffer DEN 

2 31288 CHARTIER Julian FRA 

3 49281 JOHANSEN Valdemar DEN 

4 22085 GOUZOU Pierre FRA 

5 24735 SANCHEZ Raul ESP 

6 17931 MARTIN Jorge ESP 

7 
 

37261 
 
CELESTINO 

 
Vinicius 

 
BRA 

8 46475 AKAISHI Taiga JPN 

9 13931 SCHMIDT Dylan NZL 

10 38083 VANDENBERGHE Florian BEL 
 

 FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 66980 KIMURA Koharu JPN 

2 24523 DAVIDSON Madaline NZL 

3 13892 PARIS Laura FRA 

4 41305 SANZ Diana ESP 

5 51847 DOVGALYOVA Anna UKR 

6 19699 ROESLER Aileen GER 

7 
 

30331 
 
WEBSTER 

Cheyenne 
Sarah 

 
USA 

8 16236 GOMES Alice BRA 

9 31315 BRECHE Anais FRA 
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SYN Men SYN Women 

SYNCHRONIZED TRAMPOLINE 
 

Group 1 Group 1 

 

 

 FIG 
Lic. 

 
NAME 

 
First Name 

 
NF 

1 52916 SOUSA Gabriel BRA 

37261 CELESTINO Vinicius 

2 38083 VANDENBERGHE Florian BEL 

38246 BILLIET Darwin 

3 24918 SCHULDT Matthias GER 

42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio 

4 32650 LAVINO Marco ITA 

32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele 

5 55681 SOKOLOV Andrii UKR 

 
49129 

 
SANDOMYRSKYI 

 
Davyd 

6 30417 PETERSEN Teis DEN 

49281 JOHANSEN Valdemar 

7 22085 GOUZOU Pierre FRA 

31288 CHARTIER Julian 

8 46478 MITA Yasufumi JPN 

49653 YAMAZAKI Riku 

9 49548 REGULUS Alexis FRA 

24996 RIOU Florestan 
 7045 ABREU Diogo POR 

14263 FERREIRA Pedro 

10 48983 LOCHER Elia Joel SUI 

36997 ALVES Goncalo 
 

  
FIG Lic. 

 
NAME 

 
First Name 

 
NF 

1 42872 TANAKA Kiko JPN 

66977 TAKAHASHI Akari 

2 20015 ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi ESP 

33630 SANZ Erica 

3 40814 APAKIDZE Anano GEO 

40815 RAGIMOVI Mariam 
 13549 BRETSCHER Clare USA 

53650 MYTNIK Alexandra 

4 41638 AMANO Maia USA 

 
30331 

 
WEBSTER 

Cheyenne 
Sarah 

5 48660 UZUNOVA Mariyana BUL 

9327 PENEVA Hristina 

6 11909 LABROUSSE Lea FRA 

41548 BROUSSE Clea 
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TUM Men TUM Women 

(cont. SYN) 
 

Group 2 Group 2 

 

 

 
TUMBLING 

 

Group 1 Group 1 

 

 

 FIG 
Lic. 

 
NAME 

 
First Name 

 
NF 

1 57172 CLOUTIER Etienne CAN 

49206 DON Alexander 

2 46475 AKAISHI Taiga JPN 

6986 KISHI Daiki 

3 41595 DEKLERCK Brent BEL 

44157 DENOLF Rien 

4 42702 HARDER Trevor USA 

23269 SHOSTAK Aliaksei 

5 42093 KRIVANEC Max CZE 

42097 KUBIK Lukas 

6 42706 MACCAGNAN Ryan USA 

30397 PADILLA Ruben 

 28980 DODD Gavin CAN 

6507 SOEHN Keegan 

7 17931 MARTIN Jorge ESP 

24735 SANCHEZ Raul 

8 31144 SANTOS Lucas POR 

42672 ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel 

 30417 PETERSEN Teis DEN 

49238 KOLDKJAER Aksel 
 

  
FIG Lic. 

 
NAME 

 
First Name 

 
NF 

1 51847 DOVGALYOVA Anna UKR 

42920 ALAROVA Sofiia 

2 55863 NOGA-BARD Kasha CAN 

49187 FLYNN Gabriella 

3 31002 MISAWA Yuka JPN 

66980 KIMURA Koharu 

4 29066 MILETTE Sarah CAN 

23984 METHOT Sophiane 

5 16236 GOMES Alice BRA 

7220 GOMES Camilla 

6 13892 PARIS Laura FRA 

31315 BRECHE Anais 
 

 FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 32844 ALIYEV Tofig AZE 

2 30397 PADILLA Ruben USA 

3 60975 CANUEL Victor CAN 

4 30249 BROWN Kaden USA 

5 49314 KARATASHOV Aleksey AZE 

6 42867 HAJIZADA Adil AZE 

7 53614 MENSAH Bailey USA 

8 49220 FERREIRA Kevin FRA 

9 53414 HARPER Xavier USA 
 49565 GOMES Diogo POR 

10 43674 GURBANOV Bilal AZE 

11 42088 FINICHENKO Sergei AIN 

12 45992 HERGUE Hippolyte FRA 
 

 FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 42273 MATERN Ashley USA 

2 36838 SUGIURA Yumena JPN 

3 39795 MOORE Sara CAN 

4 42915 SUGIURA Himena JPN 

5 49795 KATCHALOVA Anastasia USA 

6 45747 LIAMINA Aleksandra AIN 

7 63076 BERGER Ophelie CAN 

8 65831 MAGEE Akela USA 

9 41625 BRIERE-VETILLARD Lea FRA 

10 34349 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy FRA 
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(cont. TUM)  
Group 2 

 FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 55843 JACKSON Claire CAN 

2 41983 DUMITRU-MARIN Maelle FRA 

3 46046 TAYLOR Tia USA 
 42736 CASCALHEIRA Mariana POR 

4 42599 ZUREK Sandra POL 

5 41741 NEYRINCK Sara BEL 

6 48859 RENDERS Fran BEL 

7 41746 VAN REGENMORTEL Louise BEL 

8 2000 ABADIE Maelie FRA 

9 42085 KALIANDRA Arina AIN 
 
 
 

Qualification 2 
Drawing of Lots 

 

IND MEN - Q2 

Group 1  Group 2 

St. Order Rk Q1 St. Order Rk Q1 

1 1 1 18 

2 22 2 19 

3 17 3 15 

4 8 4 7 

5 12 5 23 

6 11 6 24 

7 14 7 21 

8 13 8 5 

9 10 9 20 

10 3 10 2 

11 9 11 4 

12 16 12 6 

 

IND WOMEN - Q2 

Group 1  Group 2 

St. Order Rk Q1 St. Order Rk Q1 

1 10 1 16 

2 7 2 13 

3 1 3 2 

4 4 4 9 

5 3 5 8 

6 5 6 15 

7 12 7 6 

8 14 8 11 
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Finals 
Drawing of Lots 

 

IND FINAL 

MEN  WOMEN 

St. Order Rk Q2  St. Order Rk Q2 

1 7 1 6 

2 5 2 8 

3 6 3 7 

4 8 4 5 

5 1 5 1 

6 4 6 2 

7 3 7 3 

8 2 8 4 
 

SYN FINAL 

MEN  WOMEN 

St. Order Rk Q1  St. Order Rk Q1 

1 6 1 5 

2 8 2 7 

3 7 3 8 

4 5 4 6 

5 2 5 1 

6 1 6 4 

7 4 7 3 

8 3 8 2 

 

TUM FINAL 

MEN  WOMEN 

St. Order Rk Q1  St. Order Rk Q1 

1 6 1 7 

2 8 2 5 

3 7 3 8 

4 5 4 6 

5 4 5 1 

6 3 6 2 

7 1 7 4 

8 2 8 3 
 
 
 
 

Lausanne, 26 September 2025 
 

(end of document) 


